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99,101.00 slamsssuiivuanngoudnduasiiinssuniu 4402010113.001 76,338.00
Uszuzgngwuwaﬁﬁu b
51000 | swinmsssudlvnuazanludiuinia 4402010115.001 .
29.10| nddmasidue 4402010199.999 29.10
2,795,817.77 5qu TwlanSdnass 1,740,891.70
swv1ﬁﬁ%§u1aqquu%ﬁudaeénsﬂnﬁsaQéauﬁéqﬁu
5,215,552.70 swal&ﬁuqquui%ﬂu 4403010101.001 3,801,969.70
5,215,552.70 59 7nﬂ5ﬁ§§uwaqﬂwuuTﬁuﬁaaﬁniﬂQﬂsaa 3,801,969.70
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03/11/2025 15:23:37 [682601 |[CWTPC 10298252 -1,767.77 -1,767.77{0331
03/11/2025 15:23:37 (682601 [OTID [Overdraft protection 1,767.77 .00/0331
03/11/2025 16:12:40 682601 |[CWTRC 10298253 -11,968.93| -11,968.93[/0331
03/11/2025 16:12:40 (682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 11,968.93 .00/0331
03/11/2025 18:48:38 (90180 |CBCA [SBK:4 SBR:1333 ICA 10298224 -24,707.87| -24,707.87{0700
03/11/2025 18:48:38 [90180 [OTID [Overdraft protection 24,707.87 .00{0700
04/11/2025 09:50:00 [19736 |CWTRC 10298248 -91,800.00{ -91,800.00/0331
04/11/2025 09:50:00 [19736 [OTID |Overdraft protection 91,800.00 .00]0331
04/11/2025 12:58:28 1682601 |[CWTRC 10298247 -59,400.00{ -59,400.00{0331
04/11/2025 12:58:28 [682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 59,400.00 .00{0331
04/11/2025 14:43:25 (931001 |BCD14|nsu4n15inasae/200045 573,920.57| 573,920.57|10868
04/11/2025 00:51:10 |9700 DW  |SPO To 3310025772 -573,920.57 .00]0000
05/11/2025 17:00:09 |90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK|10298245 -574.20 -574.20/0700
05/11/2025 17:00:09 90155 [OTID |Overdraft protection 574.20 .00]0700
05/11/2025 17:00:09 [90155 |CBCA |CB Debit Round1:CK|10298258 -4,752.00 -4,752.00{0700
05/11/2025 17:00:09 |90155 [OTID |Overdraft protection 4,752.00 .00]{0700
06/11/2025 15:09:36 682601 [CWTRC 10298259 -1,000.00 -1,000.00{0331
06/11/2025 15:09:36 (682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 1,000.00 .00]/0331
06/11/2025 15:10:26 682601 |CWTRC 10298261 -33,000.00{  -33,000.00]{0331
06/11/2025 15:10:26 682601 |OTID [Overdraft protection 33,000.00 .00]0331
06/11/2025 15:11:53 682601 [CWTRC 10298260 -1,100.00 -1,100.00{0331
06/11/2025 15:11:53 1682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 1,100.00 .00]0331
06/11/2025 18:00:40 [937070 |BCD14|AREA EXCISE OF/Asu&sswaila 29.10 29.10(10868
06/11/2025 18:07:28 [90180 [CBCA [SBK:2 SBR:406 ICAJ10298254 -81,233.64| -81,204.54/0700
06/11/2025 18:07:28 [90180 [OTID [Overdraft protection 81,204.54 .00]{0700
07/11/2025 10:43:10 |680081 |CWTRC 10298256 -18,247.85| -18,247.85/0331
07/11/2025 10:43:10 [680081 |OTID [Overdraft protection 18,247.85 .00]0331
07/11/2025 15:54:02 682601 |CWTRC 10298262 -5,644.75 -5,644.75/0331
07/11/2025 15:54:02 1682601 |OTID [Overdraft protection 5,644.75 .00]0331
07/11/2025 17:59:32 (90180 [CBCA [SBK:2 SBR:406 ICA10298255 -9,312.15 -9,312.15{0700
07/11/2025 17:59:32 190180 |OTID [Overdraft protection 9,312.15 .00{0700
10/11/2025 12:08:23 (680081 [CWTRC 10298263 -99,000.00{  -99,000.00/0331
10/11/2025 12:08:23 1680081 [OTID [Overdraft protection 99,000.00 .00]0331
11/11/2025 11:39:25 (19736 |CWTRC 10298264 -8,000.00 -8,000.00{0331
11/11/2025 11:39:25 |19736 [OTID |Overdraft protection 8,000.00 .00/0331
12/11/2025 13:57:43 |682601 [CWTRC 10298265 -1,150.00 -1,150.00{0331
12/11/2025 13:57:43 1682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 1,150.00 .00/0331
13/11/2025 17:47:24 190180 [CBCA [SBK:14 SBR:559 ICA 10298234 -24,475.00(  -24,475.00(0700
13/11/2025 17:47:24 (90180 |[OTID [Overdraft protection 24,475.00 .00(0700
14/11/2025 15:01:58 [19736 [CWTRC 10298267 -2,100.00 -2,100.00{0331
14/11/2025 15:01:58 |19736 |OTID |Overdraft protection 2,100.00 .00/0331




17/11/2025 15:59:42 1937070 |BCD14[Surin Land/Maudoniagiuns/200 76,338.00 76,338.00({10868
17/11/2025 18:36:55 [90180 |CBCA |SBK:34 SBR:26 ICA410298266 -14,634.36 61,703.64/0700
17/11/2025 00:48:26 (9700 DW  |SPO To 3310025772 -61,703.64 .00/0000
18/11/2025 14:12:11 [682601 [CWTRC 10298272 -81,180.00f -81,180.00{0331
18/11/2025 14:12:11 [682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 81,180.00 .00]0331
18/11/2025 15:50:27 (19736 |CWTRC 10298271 -19,813.08/ -19,813.08[0331
18/11/2025 15:50:27 (19736 |OTID |Overdraft protection 19,813.08 .00]{0331
18/11/2025 18:03:15 (90180 |CBCA |SBK:30 SBR:665 ICA 10298268 -17,678.22| -17,678.22({0700
18/11/2025 18:03:15 (90180 [OTID |Overdraft protection 17,678.22 .00]0700
19/11/2025 09:52:17 937070 |BCD14|GFMIS/nsuiieutine19/108682 455.20 455.20)10868
19/11/2025 14:50:34 [680081 |CWTRC 10298270 -11,385.00f -10,929.80[{0331
19/11/2025 14:50:34 (680081 |OTID |Overdraft protection 10,929.80 .00{0331
19/11/2025 15:14:26 (671125 |CWTR(3820067221 10298269 -4,309.35 -4,309.35{0797
19/11/2025 15:14:26 [671125 |OTID |Overdraft protection 4,309.35 .00{0797
20/11/2025 15:34:35 682601 [CWTRC 10298273 -2,100.00 -2,100.00{0331
20/11/2025 15:34:35 [682601 |OTID |[Overdraft protection 2,100.00 .00]0331
21/11/2025 13:59:11 |680081 [CWTRC 10298276 -103,859.19] -103,859.19/0331
21/11/2025 13:59:11 [680081 |OTID |Overdraft protection 103,859.19 .00/0331
25/11/2025 09:53:01 [937073 |BCD14|GFMIS/nsuileyiina19/108682 180,000.00{ 180,000.00|10868
25/11/2025 14:21:06 |680081 |[CWTRC 10298284 -16,949.20f 163,050.80({0331
25/11/2025 14:22:33 |680081 |[CWTRC 10298285 -27,220.00f 135,830.80({0331
25/11/2025 14:23:35 (680081 |CWTRC 10298282 -146,690.00) -10,859.20{0331
25/11/2025 14:23:35 |680081 |OTID |[Overdraft protection 10,859.20 .00]0331
25/11/2025 14:25:53 |680081 |[CWTPC 10298280 -420.00 -420.00]0331
25/11/2025 14:25:53 (680081 |OTID |Overdraft protection 420.00 .00{0331
25/11/2025 14:27:50 [680081 [CWTPC 10298277 -2,982.00 -2,982.00({0331
25/11/2025 14:27:50 680081 [OTID |Overdraft protection 2,982.00 .00]0331
25/11/2025 14:30:21 [680081 |CWTPC 10298281 -69,900.00] -69,900.00{0331
25/11/2025 14:30:21 |680081 |OTID |Overdraft protection 69,900.00 .00/0331
25/11/2025 18:34:56 |90180 |CBCA |SBK:34 SBR:895 ICA 10298283 -2,940.80 -2,940.80(0700
25/11/2025 18:34:56 [90180 |OTID [Overdraft protection 2,940.80 .00]0700
25/11/2025 18:35:42 [90180 [CBCA [SBK:2 SBR:406 ICA910298274 -564,882.24| -54,882.24|0700
25/11/2025 18:35:42 [90180 |OTID |Overdraft protection 54,882.24 .00]/0700
26/11/2025 09:52:59 |937071 |BCD14|GFMIS/nsutleyina19/108682 1,090,604.03| 1,090,604.03[10868
26/11/2025 00:54:09 [9700 DW  |SPO To 3310025772 -1,090,604.03 .00{0000
27/11/2025 13:59:51 |510017 |[CWTR(2hsenil 10298278 -120,500.00| -120,500.00{0331
27/11/2025 13:59:51 (510017 [OTID |Overdraft protection 120,500.00 .00]0331
27/11/2025 17:53:25 (90180 [CBCA |SBK:33 SBR:71 ICA410298279 -1,500.00 -1,500.00{0700
27/11/2025 17:53:25 (90180 [OTID |Overdraft protection 1,500.00 .00/0700
28/11/2025 10:47:37 |682601 |CWTRC 10298286 -1,800.00 -1,800.00{0331
28/11/2025 10:47:37 1682601 |OTID [Overdraft protection 1,800.00 .00]0331
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OTOS
03/11/2025 16:12:40 [682601 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -11,968.93| 15,023,483.98(0331
03/11/2025 18:48:38 [90180 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -24,707.87| 14,998,776.11{0700
04/11/2025 09:50:00 {19736 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -91,800.00| 14,906,976.11]0331
04/11/2025 12:58:28 |682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -59,400.00| 14,847,576.11]0331
04/11/2025 15:03:55 [682601 [SDCH 50.00| 14,847,626.11[0331
04/11/2025 00:51:10 |9700 SPOSD|SPO From 331600 573,920.57| 15,421,546.68{0000
05/11/2025 17:00:09 [90155 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -574.20{ 15,420,972.48|0700
05/11/2025 17:00:09 [90155 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -4,752.00| 15,416,220.48/0700
06/11/2025 15:08:05 [682601 [SDCH | 2,000.00{ 15,418,220.48|0331
06/11/2025 15:09:36 [682601 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -1,000.00| 15,417,220.48(0331
06/11/2025 15:10:26 [682601 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -33,000.00| 15,384,220.48)0331
06/11/2025 15:11:53 |682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -1,100.00{ 15,383,120.48/0331
06/11/2025 18:07:28 |90180 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -81,204.54| 15,301,915.94/0700
07/11/2025 10:43:10 |680081 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -18,247.85| 15,283,668.09|0331
07/11/2025 15:54:02 682601 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -5,644.75| 15,278,023.34{0331
07/11/2025 17:59:32 [90180 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -9,312.15| 15,268,711.19]/0700
10/11/2025 12:08:23 [680081 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -99,000.00| 15,169,711.19]0331
10/11/2025 12:14:43 |680081 [SDCH 4,000.00{ 15,173,711.19/0331
11/11/2025 11:39:25 [19736 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -8,000.00| 15,165,711.19|0331
12/11/2025 13:56:26 (682601 [SDCH 779.00| 15,166,490.19{0331
12/11/2025 13:57:43 |682601 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -1,150.00| 15,165,340.19{0331
13/11/2025 14:16:26 [680081 [SDCH 4,050.00] 15,169,390.19/0331
13/11/2025 17:47:24 [90180 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -24,475.00| 15,144,915.19/0700
14/11/2025 15:00:17 (19736 [SDCH 4,020.00] 15,148,935.19({0331
14/11/2025 15:01:58 [19736 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -2,100.00| 15,146,835.19/0331
17/11/2025 15:08:33 (19736 |SDCH 170.00{ 15,147,005.19/0331
17/11/2025 00:48:26 (9700 SPOSD|SPO From 331600 61,703.64| 15,208,708.83{0000
18/11/2025 14:09:01 |682601 |SDCH 5,500.00| 15,214,208.83|0331
18/11/2025 14:12:11 (682601 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -81,180.00| 15,133,028.83]0331
18/11/2025 15:50:27 (19736 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -19,813.08| 15,113,215.75|0331
18/11/2025 18:03:15 [90180 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -17,678.22| 15,095,537.563|0700
19/11/2025 14:50:34 |680081 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -10,929.80( 15,084,607.73{0331
19/11/2025 15:14:26 (671125 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -4,309.35[ 15,080,298.38|0797
19/11/2025 15:53:41 (680081 [SDTRC 120.25| 15,080,418.63{0331
19/11/2025 15:56:06 (680081 [SDCH 9.00{ 15,080,427.63|0331
20/11/2025 15:34:35 [682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -2,100.00| 15,078,327.63[{0331
21/11/2025 13:59:11 |680081 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 | -103,859.19| 14,974,468.44|0331
24/11/2025 14:41:50 |682601 |SDCH - 2,050.00{ 14,976,518.44|0331
25/11/2025 02.23.53 |93999 |BPSWT|KHWAO YAI SAO-| -487,975.00( 14,488,543.44|0331
25/11/2025 14:23:35 [680081 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -10,859.20| 14,477,684.24{0331




25/11/2025 14:25:53 [680081 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -420.00| 14,477,264.24|0331
25/11/2025 14:27:50 [680081 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -2,982.00| 14,474,282.24|0331
25/11/2025 14:30:21 [680081 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -69,900.00| 14,404,382.24|0331
25/11/2025 18:34:56 90180 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -2,940.80{ 14,401,441.44|0700
25/11/2025 18:35:42 [90180 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -54,882.24| 14,346,559.20(0700
26/11/2025 00:54:09 19700 SPOSD|SPO From 3316004 1,090,604.03] 15,437,163.23/0000
27/11/2025 02:16:10 {93999 |BPSWT|KHWAO YAl SAO-| -149,839.00| 15,287,324.23]|0331
27/11/2025 13:59:51 [510017 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 | -120,500.00| 15,166,824.23(/0331
27/11/2025 16:10:50 [K19294 [PASWP ' -15,306.00| 15,151,518.23]0331
27/11/2025 17:53:25 [90180 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -1,500.00| 15,150,018.23/0700
28/11/2025 10:47:37 [682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -1,800.00| 15,148,218.23]{0331




